INVOICE # 10-45401

September 25, 2021 04:08 PM

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)
Phone: 636-227-7727

SALES PERSON
Josh Reagan
josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION DELIVER TO
Justin Monohan Justin Monohan
JUSTINMONAHAN14@GMAIL.COM JUSTINMONAHAN14@GMAIL.COM
2110 Meramec Meadows Dr

Fenton, Missouri, 63026

2110 Meramec Meadows Dr

Fenton, Missouri, 63026
314-280-3287 314-280-3287

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE QTY TOTAL

TOP CONTROL DISHWASHER WITH THIRD LEVEL RACK AND
DUAL POWER FILTRATION

MDB8959SKZ
(NEW) Manchester, MO $849.99 1 $849.99
Delivered On: 2021-09-24
Quantity: 1
SMART CAPABLE TOP LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA
POWER BUTTON - 7.4 CU. FT.
MED6230RHW
(NEW) Manchester, MO $949.99 1 $949.99

Delivered On: 2021-10-09
Quantity: 1

Haul Away Old: Yes 2
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NOTES

JOSH REAGAN - 04:02 PM 09-25-2021

Deliver dryer, install, haul old dishwasher and dryer. Customer
taking new dishwasher from store at time of purchase.

| DISCLAIMER

Subtotals

Sales Tax (West County)
Install Charge

Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment

Amount Paid

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
SGVKTAI6IAI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 09/25/2021

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
ZFCQMOY6IAI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 09/25/2021

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
S5FYKSHY6IAI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 09/25/2021

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
ZZ4AMUPAGIAI6ZLEXAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 09/25/2021

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
AYCARLY6IEI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 09/25/2021

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
SNIRWCI6IAI6ZLEXAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 09/25/2021

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
5670P416|AI6ZLEXAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 09/25/2021

Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
Note:
OGC507A6IEI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 09/25/2021

Balance Due (USD)

$1,799.98
$157.28
$35.00
$0.00
$1,992.26

$75.00

$338.00

$18.50

$75.00

$75.00

$1.13

$3.48

$1,396.15

$0.00

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the

manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable

and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be

paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at

the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates

must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.
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