INVOICE # 10-45401

September 25, 2021 04:08 PM

SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan josh.reagan@slymanbros.com



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO		
Justin Monohan	Justin Monohan		
JUSTINMONAHAN14@GMAIL.COM	JUSTINMONAHAN14@GMAIL.COM		
2110 Meramec Meadows Dr	2110 Meramec Meadows Dr		
Fenton, Missouri, 63026	Fenton, Missouri, 63026		
314-280-3287	314-280-3287		

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
MDB8959SKZ	TOP CONTROL DISHWASHER WITH THIRD LEVEL RACK AND DUAL POWER FILTRATION				
(NEW) SN: * FA3101412	Delivered On: 2021-09-24 Quantity: 1	Manchester, MO	\$849.99	1	\$849.99
MED6230RHW (NEW)	SMART CAPABLE TOP LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA POWER BUTTON - 7.4 CU. FT. Install : Electric Dryer Standard Install	Manchester, MO	\$949.99	1	\$949.99
SN: • MA1810694	Delivered On: 2021-10-09 Quantity: 1		4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	4
			Haul Av	vay Old: Yes	; 2

JOSH REAGAN - 04:02 PM 09-25-2021

Deliver dryer, install, haul old dishwasher and dryer. Customer taking new dishwasher from store at time of purchase.

\$1,799.98 \$157.28 \$35.00 \$0.00 \$1,992.26	Subtotals Sales Tax (West County) Install Charge Delivery Charge Total
	Record Payment
	Amount Paid
\$75.00	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
	SGVKTAI6IAI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI Date: 09/25/2021
\$338.00	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
4556.00	Note:
	ZFCQMOY6IAI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI
	~ Date: 09/25/2021
\$18.50	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
	Note:
	5FYKSHY6IAI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI
	Date: 09/25/2021
\$75.00	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
	Note:
	ZZ4MUPA6IAI6ZLEXAJBKYEIAAI
	Date: 09/25/2021
\$75.00	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
	AYCARLY6IEI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI Date: 09/25/2021
\$11.13	
фII.IЭ	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card Note:
	5NIRWCI6IAI6ZLEXAJBKYEIAAI
	Date: 09/25/2021
\$3.48	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
	Note:
	5670P4I6IAI6ZLEXAJBKYEIAAI
	Date: 09/25/2021
\$1,396.15	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card
	Note:
	OGC5O7A6IEI6ZFLIAJBKYEIAAI
	Date: 09/25/2021
\$0.00	Balance Due (USD)

Balance Due (USD)

\$0.00

DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.